
Mannschaft Ringe Sätze Pkte.
1 Marchtrenk 1 1836,6 8 2
2 LHA Linz 1 1813,6 4 2
3 Vöcklabruck 1 1782,8 4 2
4 Braunau 1 1809,5 -4 0
5 Enns 1 1765,5 -4 0 1 - 4 im Meisterplayoff
6 Marchtrenk 2 1775,4 -8 0 5 - 6 Relegation

Runde 1 Ringe Satz Ringe Satz
1/6 Marchtrenk 1 1836,6 2 8 Marchtrenk 2 1775,4 0 0

Zimmer Patrik 619,5 2 Treffer Guido 587,5 0
Hofbauer Alfons 613,1 2 Pump Eric 588,2 0
Hochmayr karl 604,0 2 Stogmeyer Alexander 599,7 0

2/5 Braunau 1 1809,5 0 2 LHA Linz 1 1813,6 2 6
Greiner Clemens 618,3 2 Eberlberger Florian 609,5 0
Dreer Stefan 596,3 0 Krumphuber Wolfgang 605,6 2
Dreer Thomas 594,9 0 Haim Michael 598,5 2

4/3 Enns 1 1765,5 0 2 Vöcklabruck 1 1782,8 2 6
Karan Markus 591,5 0 Riedl Alfred 605,1 2
Petermeir Doris 590,7 0 Riedl Herbert 600,4 2
Baumgartner Marlene 583,3 2 Högl Andreas 577,3 0Runde 2

Mannschaft Ringe Sätze Pkte.
1 Marchtrenk 3 1784,4 2
2 LHA Linz 2 1755,0 2
3 Nettingsdorf 1 1747,3 0
4 Enns2 1739,5 0
5 Kirchdorf 1 0,0 0 1 - 2 Relegation
6 Braunau 2 0,0 0 5 - 6 Abstiegsplayoff

Runde 1 Ringe Pkte. Ringe Pkte.
6/1 Braunau 2 0,0 Kirchdorf 1 0,0

5/2 Enns 2 1739,5 Marchtrenk 3 1784,4
Maier August 591,1 Berger Elisabeth 599,1
Karan Sandra 577,6 Maurer Franz 595,1
Tomenendal Günter 570,8 Schuster Matthias 590,2
Sorger Gerard 561,8
Topf Johann 535,5

3/4 Nettingsdorf 1 1747,3 LHA 2 1755,0
Leisch Willi 596,4 Helm Sara 588,5
Mittermeir Franz 583,0 Panagopoulos Miriam 588,6
Bindreiter Rudolf 567,9 Aigner Konstantin 577,9
Flattinger Adi 548,0

Runde 2
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Schütze Klasse Verein 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Rd. 7 Rd. 8 Rd. 9 Rd. Ø
1 Zimmer Patrick Männer SG Marchtrenk 619,5 619,5          
2 Greiner Clemens Männer Priv. SG Braunau 618,3 618,3          
3 Hofbauer Alfons Sen . 1 SG Marchtrenk 613,1 613,1          
4 Eberlberger Florian Männer LHA Linz 609,5 608,8 609,2          
5 Krumphuber Wolfgang Männer LHA Linz 605,6 605,6          
6 Riedl Alfred Sen. 1 Vöcklabruck 605,1 605,1          
7 Hochmayr Karl Sen. 2 SG Marchtrenk 604,0 604,0          
8 Riedl Herbert Sen. 1 Vöcklabruck 600,4 600,4          
9 Stogmeyer Alex Jung. M SG Marchtrenk 599,7 599,7          

10 Berger Elisabeth Jun. W SG Marchtrenk 599,1 599,1          
11 Leisch Willibald Sen. 2 SV Nettingsdorf 596,4 596,4          
12 Dreer Stefan Sen. 1 Priv. SG Braunau 596,3 596,3          
13 Maurer Franz Sen. 2 SG Marchtrenk 595,1 595,1          
14 Dreer Thomas Sen. 2 Priv. SG Braunau 594,3 594,3          
15 Haim Michael Männer LHA Linz 598,5 586,4 592,5          
16 Karan Markus Männer Priv. Sg Enns 591,5 592,7 592,1          
17 Hofmeister Gerald Männer LHA Linz 591,7 591,7          
18 Maier August Sen. 2 Priv. Sg Enns 591,1 591,1          
19 Schuster Matthias Männer SG Marchtrenk 590,2 590,2          
20 Panagopoulos Miriam Jungs. W LHA Linz 588,6 588,6          
21 Helm Sara Jungs. W LHA Linz 588,5 588,5          
22 Pump Eric Männer SG Marchtrenk 588,2 588,2          
23 Petermair Doris Jun. W Priv. Sg Enns 590,7 585,3 588,0          
24 Treffer Guido Sen. 1 SG Marchtrenk 587,5 587,5          
25 Baumgartner Marlene Jungs. W Priv. Sg Enns 583,3 583,4 583,4          
26 Mittermeir Franz Sen. 2 SV Nettingsdorf 583,0 583,0          
27 Mairhofer Walter Sen. 2 Vöcklabruck 580,6 580,6          
28 Kokoll Peter Männer Priv. Sg Enns 578,8 578,8          
29 Aigner Konstantin Junior LHA Linz 577,9 577,9          
30 Karan Sandra Frauen Priv. Sg Enns 577,6 577,6          
31 HöglAndreas Männer Vöcklabruck 577,3 577,3          
32 Tomenendal Günter Sen 2 Enns 570,8 570,8          
33 Bindreiter Rudolf Sen. 2 SV Nettingsdorf 567,9 567,9          
34 Sorger Gerard Jungs. M Priv. Sg Enns 561,8 561,8          
35 Flattinger Adolf Sen. 2 SV Nettingsdorf 548,0 548,0          
36 Topf Johann Sen 2 Enns 535,5 535,5          
37 Rumplmayr Johannes Männer KSG Kirchdorf 1,0 1,0               
38 Rumplmayr Christian Sen 2 KSG Kirchdorf 1,0 1,0               
39 Österbauer Manfred Sen. 1 Priv. SG Braunau 1,0 1,0               
40 Nemmer Volker Sen. 2 Priv. SG Braunau 1,0 1,0               
41 Klutsch Helmut Sen. 2 KSG Kirchdorf 1,0 1,0               
42 Hölzlwimmer Anna Frauen Priv. SG Braunau 1,0 1,0               
43 Hacker Hubert Männer Priv. SG Braunau 1,0 1,0               
44 Greiner Andrea Frauen Priv. SG Braunau 1,0 1,0               
45 Fuchs Ewald Männer KSG Kirchdorf 1,0 1,0               
46 Dreer Wolfgang Sen. 2 Priv. SG Braunau 1,0 1,0               
47 Wenger Friedrich Sen. 2 SV Nettingsdorf 0,0 -              
48 Prüller Johann Sen.2 SV Nettingsdorf 0,0 -              
49 Hofer Andreas Sen. 2 SG Marchtrenk 0,0 -              

50 Habenschuss David Jungs. M LHA Linz 0,0 -              
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Schütze Klasse Verein 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Rd. 7 Rd. 8 Rd. LM Ø
Frauen 700,0 

1. Karan Sandra Frauen Enns 577,6  577,6  
2. Greiner Andrea Frauen Braunau 1,0       1,0       
3. Krumphuber Barb. Frauen LHA 1,0       1,0       

Jugend M 700,0  
1. Stogmeyer Alex Jugend M Marchtrenk 599,7  599,7  
2. Aigner Konstantin Jugend M LHA 577,9  577,9  
3. Schweiger Lukas Jugend M LHA 562,2  562,2  
4. Sorger Gerard Jugend M Enns 561,8  561,8  
5. Habenschuss D. Jugend M LHA 557,2  557,2  

Jugend W 700,0  
1. Helm Sarah Jugend W LHA 588,5  588,5  
2. Baumgartner Marl. Jugend W Enns 583,3  583,4  583,4  

Juniorin 700,0  
1. Berger Elisabeth Juniorin Marchtrenk 599,1  599,1  
2. Panagopoulos M. Juniorin LHA 588,6  588,6  
3. Petermair Doris Juniorin Enns 590,7  585,3  588,0  

Männer 700,0  
1. Zimmer Patrick Männer Marchtrenk 619,5  619,5  
2. Greiner Clemens Männer Braunau 618,3  618,3  
3. Eberlberger Fl. Männer LHA 609,5  608,8  609,2  
4. Krumphuber W. Männer LHA 605,6  605,6  
5. Haim Michael Männer LHA 598,5  586,4  592,5  
6. Karan Markus Männer Enns 591,5  592,8  592,2  
7. Hofmeister Gerald Männer LHA 591,7  591,7  
8. Schuster Matthias Männer Marchtrenk 590,2  590,2  
9. Pump Eric Männer Marchtrenk 588,2  588,2  

10. Kokoll Peter Männer Enns 578,8  578,8  
11. Högl Andreas Männer Vöcklabruck 577,3  577,3  
12. Hacker Hubert Männer Braunau 1,0       1,0       
13. Rumplmayr Joh. Männer Kirchdorf 1,0       1,0       

Sen 1 700,0  
1. Hofbauer Alfons Sen 1 Marchtrenk 613,1  613,1  
2. Riedl Alfred Mag. Sen 1 Vöcklabruck 605,1  605,1  
3. Riedl Herbert Sen 1 Vöcklabruck 600,4  600,4  
4. Dreer Stefan Sen 1 Braunau 596,3  596,3  
5. Treffer Guido Sen 1 Marchtrenk 587,5  587,5  

Sen 2
1. Hochmayr Karl Sen 2 Marchtrenk 604,0  604,0  
2. Leisch Willibald Sen 2 Nettingsdorf 596,4  596,4  
3. Maurer Franz Sen 2 Marchtrenk 595,1  595,1  
4. Dreer Thomas Sen 2 Braunau 594,9  594,9  
5. Maier August Sen 2 Enns 591,1  591,1  
6. Mittermeir Franz Sen 2 Nettingsdorf 583,0  583,0  
7. Mayerhofer Walter Sen 2 Vöcklabruck 580,6  580,6  
8. Tomenendal G. Sen 2 Enns 570,8  570,8  
9. Bindreiter Rudolf Sen 2 Nettingsdorf 567,9  567,9  

10. Flattinger Adolf Sen 2 Nettingsdorf 548,0  548,0  
11. Topf Johann Sen 2 Enns 535,5  535,5  
12. Dreer Wolfgang Sen 2 Braunau 1,0       1,0       
13. Rumplmayr Chr. Sen 2 Kirchdorf 1,0       1,0       
15. Klutsch Helmut Sen 2 Kirchdorf 1,0       1,0       
16. Hofer Andreas Sen 2 Marchtrenk -       -       
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